800x
1600
mm
S I M P L E
Y E T A T T A C T I V E
D E S I G N
In an industry where some sellers focus on innovation, the other few choose to
concentrate on variety, CREANZA has adopted a holistic strategy of

Bleach
Detergent
Alcohol
Bleach
Disclaimer: The aim of this manual is to offer helpful suggestions about handling and maintaining Lastra slabs. Due to nature of sintered
ceramic material, it is highly advisable to consult an expert for these purposes. CREANZA cannot be held responsible for any damage
resulting from using the information and suggestions contained in this technical manual.
+91 95123 20066+91 95123 20066
+91 95123 20066
CREANZA.INCREANZA.INCREANZA.IN
For Sales Enquiry :For Sales Enquiry :
WEST ZONEWEST ZONE
MH / GOA +91 95123 90030MH / GOA +91 95123 90030
GUJARAT +91 95123 20056GUJARAT +91 95123 20056
MP / CG  +91 95123 20030MP / CG  +91 95123 20030
RAJASTHAN  +91 95123 20034RAJASTHAN  +91 95123 20034
SOUTH ZONE SOUTH ZONE
KARNATAKA / TN +91 95123 90034KARNATAKA / TN +91 95123 90034
KERALA  +91 95123 20057KERALA  +91 95123 20057
TELANGANA / AP  +91 95123 20042 TELANGANA / AP  +91 95123 20042
NORTH ZONENORTH ZONE
DELHI / HARYANA / DELHI / HARYANA /
PUNJAB / HP / J&K  +91 95123 90035PUNJAB / HP / J&K  +91 95123 90035
UP / UK +91 95123 20035UP / UK +91 95123 20035
EAST ZONE  +91 95123 20048EAST ZONE  +91 95123 20048
EXPORT +91 99251 41768EXPORT +91 99251 41768
 +91 95123 20044 +91 95123 20044
For Sales Enquiry :
WEST ZONE